

N

Cr1.A.No. 405-406 OF 2001
ITEM No.101

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.405-406 OF 2001@@
EE

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AFROZKHAN USMANKHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With applns. for permission to place addl. documents
on record and with Office Report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.623 OF 2001 (with Office Report)

Date : 28/08/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For the State

Mr.V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr.S.S.Shinde,Adv.,
Mr.Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For the Accused

Mr.U.R. Lalit,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Uday Umesh Lalit,Adv.,
Mr.Gourav Agrawal,Adv.,
Ms.Aprajita Singh,Adv.

Mr.Deepak M. Nargolkar,Adv.

For CBI

Mr.P.Parmeswaran,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

Mr.V.N Raghupathy, learned counsel appearing for the State of Maharashtra commenced his arguments at 11.30 A.M. and concluded at 2.10 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. U.R. Lalit, sr.counsel started his argument for A-1 and A-3 and argued till 3.45 p.m. Thereafter, Mr.Deepak M.Nargolkar, the learned counsel appearing for A-2 started his argument and concluded when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master