

"

CrI.A.No. 405-406 OF 2001

ITEM No.8

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 405-406/2001

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AFROZKHAN USMANKHAN & ORS.
(with office report for direction)

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. UR Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Udai Umesh Lalit,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The name of SG to be shown in the list.
List next week.
Counsel for UOI may also be informed.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master