

:

Cr1.A.No. 405-406 OF 2001

ITEM No.22

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 405-406/2001

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AFROZKHAN USMANKHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 07/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

Mr. Kirit N. Raval, S.G.  
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Appellant (s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Udai Umesh Lalit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned Solicitor General, the matter is adjourned for six weeks.

KALYANI  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)